

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.9382 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	06.05.2022	<u>RC,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, the Interim orders granted earlier are extended by twelve (12) weeks. Post after eight (08) weeks for filing counter. RR RC,J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--