

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.9382 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	30.10.2025	<u>BKM, J:</u> No representation for the respondent No.6, and no counter affidavit has been filed so far, despite the filing of the vakalat. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 13.11.2025 under the caption 'for Hearing'. <u>BKM, J</u> cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE